
 

PLANNING AND ENVIRONMENT COMMITTEE DATES  

 

 

Tuesday 26 May  17.48 

 

48 mins Full Council week – 

1 hr 40 min break before 

Tuesday 12 May 18.26 
 

86 mins Full Council week –  
1 hr break before  

Tuesday 21 April  18.08 

 

68 mins Full Council week –  

1 hr 20 min break before 

Tuesday 17 April  17.25 25 mins 

 

 

Tuesday 24 March  18.08 

 

68 mins Full Council week – 

1hr 20 min break before 

 

SUGGESTED TIMETABLE DURING COVID RESTRICTIONS - there was Councillor 

Non-availability for some Wednesdays during the month, therefore, I have 

gone for a Monday night schedule but this is open to consideration and further 

discussion.  

 

Non Full Council week  Tuesday 9 June 
Full Council week Tuesday 23 June Monday 22 June 

Non Full Council week  Tuesday 14 July 
Full Council week Tuesday 28 July Monday 27 July  

Non Full Council week  Tuesday 11 August 
Full Council week Tuesday 25 August Monday 24 August 

Non Full Council week  Tuesday 8 September 

Full Council week Tuesday 22 September Monday 21 September 
 


